FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT® FOR HEALTHY LIVING FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



LEARN! GROW! THRIVE!

Itty Bitty Sports (ages 3–5)

Mondays: 5:45pm-6:30pm

Junior All-Stars Sports! (Age 6-8)

Mondays: 6:45pm-7:30pm

Come explore the wonderful world of sports!

Itty Bitty Sports will be an introduction to many different sports and games. It will emphasize the rules of the game, fundamental skills, physical activity, and most of all having fun.

The YMCA supports youth learning through family participation and parental involvement is required. All sports and skills will be age-appropriate and non-competitive. Introductory skills for each sport will be taught in each session. Each session will be eight weeks in length and run for 45 minutes.

Members: \$40/child Potential Members: \$75/child

Questions? Contact Bain at 218-739-4489 ext 219 or blaine@fergusfallsymca.org

Fergus Falls Area Family YMCA 1164 N Friberg Ave Fergus Falls, MN 56537 www.fergusfallsymca.org 218-739-4489



Itty Bitty Sport/Junior All-Stars | Fergus Falls Area Family YMCA

Child's name:				
Age: Date of birth:	_ Gender: Male / F	emale		
Address:	_ City: State	: Zip:		
Parent's Name(s):				
Address: (if different from child)	City		State	ZIP
Daytime Phone Number:	Evening Phone nur	nber:		
E-mail Address				
Emergency Contact:	Phone Number:			
Select one:				
🗖 Itty Bitty Sports (Ages 3-5) Monda	ys at 5:45pm-6:30pm			
🔲 Junior All-Stars (Ages 6-8) Monday	/s at 6:45pm-7:30pm			

INFORMED CONSENT and WAIVER OF LIABILITY

In consideration of the YMCA accepting this registration, I, for myself, and/or the minor(s) for whom I am signing, release and forever discharge the Fergus Falls Area Family YMCA and all connected with the YMCA, of and from any and all rights, claims, demands, and actions of any and every nature whatsoever, for any and all loss, damage, injuries sustained by me or my property, or by the minor(s) for whom I am signing on his/her property at any time. I declare that the above minor(s) is/are physically sound and medically approved to participate in the activities of the YMCA. I authorize use of any and all photographs taken of my child(ren) with the YMCA or on YMCA related trips to be used for the publicity of the YMCA, facility and programs.

Parent signature: [Date:
---------------------	-------

Fergus Falls Area Family YMCA | 1164 N. Friberg Ave. | Fergus Falls, MN 56537 | (218) 739-4489 | www.fergusfallsymca.org